Product specifications
Eaton TL480N15
Catalog Number: TL480N15
Eaton Solid-state torque-limiting controller, 15A, 208-480V
Photo is representative
General specifications
Eaton TL torque limiter TL480N15
782114818848 7.5 in
5.5 in 2.5 in
1.59 lb Eaton Selling Policy 25-000, one (1) year
from the date of installation of the
Product or eighteen (18) months from the
date of shipment of the Product,
whichever occurs first.
CSA Certified
UL Listed
Features include Adjustable Ramp Times
(0.5 - 5 Seconds), Adjustable Initial
Torque Control (0 - 85%), IP20 Finger
Protection, and Unlimited number of
START/STOP Operations per Hour
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Warranty
Certifications Catalog Notes
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
defaultTaxonomyAttributeLabel
208-480V
15A
30.5 mm
1 LONC, 1 ECNO (special function)
10250T
Resources
Instruction Leaflet for the TL Torque Limiter
Eaton Specification Sheet - TL480N15
Line voltage
Amperage Rating
Type
Contact configuration
Series
Installation instructions
Specifications and datasheets